Why Sony’s
Thermal Print Media?
Issue 1
Issue 2
Extend the lifetime of your printer
by using Sony’s Thermal Print Media
Sometimes vertical white streaks appear in important
print results. Why does this happen?

A4 WidthA4 WidthA6 Width
Printer Model Name
Model Name Paper Size UP-D711MD
UP-X898MD
UP-D898MD
UP-D898DC
UP-897MD
UP-D897
UP-895 Series
UP-D895 Series
UP-991AD
UP-971AD
UP-990AD
UP-970AD
A7 Width
UPP-84HG  84 mm x 12.5 m
(3 1/2 inch x 41 ft) l
UPP-84S  84 mm x 13. 5 m
(3 1/2 inch x 44 ft 3 inch) l
A6 Width
UPP-110HG 110 mm (W) x 18 m
(4 3/8 inch x 59 ft 11/16 inch) l l l
UPP-110HD 110 mm (W) x 20 m
(4 3/8 inch x 65 ft 7 1/2 inch) l l l
UPP-110S 110 mm (W) x 20 m
(4 3/8 inch x 65 ft 7 1/2 inch) l l l
A4 Width
UPP-210HD 210 mm (W) x 25 m
(8 3/8 inch x 82 ft 13/16 inch) l l
UPP-210SE 210 mm (W) x 25 m
(8 3/8 inch x 82 ft 13/16 inch) l l
Carton
Pouch
Sony Logo